
GAME TIMES: Sunday OFF
M-F: 1:00 pm
Sat: 10:00 am

2015 EXTENDED SPRING
TRAINING SCHEDULE

Northern Division

-b'C

Contact:
Lee McDaniel--Phillies

727-712-4341

Dav Date Teams
fhursday 28-May Pirates @ Phillies

Yankees (Q Blue Jays
Friday 29-May Yankees @ Pirates

Blue Javs to Phillies
Saturday 30-May Pirates @ Yankees (10am)

f;ilue Javs @ Phillies (10am)

Sunday 31-May Off day

klonday 1-Jun Pirates @ Blue Jays
Yankees @ Fhillies

Tuesday 2-Jun Blue Jays @ Pirates
Phillies @ Yankees

Wednesday 3-Jun Yankees @ Blue Jays
FhiNli*s *nS Firates i* csrnp

Thursday 4-Jun Phillies @ Pirates
Blue Javs @ Yankees

Friday S-Jun Pirates @ Yankees
Blue Javs {@ Phillies

Saturday 6-Jun FIR,&TES f{EED GAbtE
Phillies @ Blue Jays (10am)

Sunday 7-Jun Off day

Monday 8-Jun Blue Jays @ Pirates
P!*::*i-lFS hl g€* G,itME

Tuesday 9-Jun Pirates @ Phillies
FLi.'€ JAYS NEEN GAFJF

Wednesday lo-Jun Phillies @ Elue Jays (10am)

Firat*s i:l c*sr"rc
Thurcday 11-Jun FiRAT"€S ruSHn GAM€

Ftrillies and Bl*e "lavs lcl caffis
Friday 12-Jun FIRATn$ fqn*P GgnlE


